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Center # 02: Govt. College of Applied Human Science, Dhaka.
ROOM - WISE SEAT PLAN
SI. No. . Room | Capacity Roll Number
Building Floor Number Efom o
1. Bhaban-1 Ground Floor 05 50 206501 206550
2. Bhaban-1 1% Floor 06 70 206551 206620
3. Bhaban-2 1 Floor 08 70 206621 206690
4, Bhaban-2 1% Floor 09 70 206691 206760
5. Bhaban-3 1* Floor 14 70 206761 206830
6. Bhaban-4 1* Floor 18 70 206831 206900
7. Bhaban-4 1% Floor 19 70 206901 206970
8. Shishu Bikash | Ground Floor 21 70 206971 207040
9. Bhaban-5 Ground Floor 23 70 207041 207110
10. Bhaban-5 Ground Floor 24 100 207111 207210
11. Bhaban-5 1% Floor 25 90 207211 207300
12. Bhaban-5 1% Floor 26 100 207301 207400
13. Bhaban-5 2" Floor 27 90 207401 207490
14. Bhaban-5 2" Floor 28 100 207491 207590
15. Bhaban-5 3" Floor 29 130 207591 207720
16. Bhaban-5 3" Floor 30 100 207721 207820
17. Bhaban-6 Ground Floor 31 100 207821 207920
18. Bhaban-6 Ground Floor 32 100 207921 208020
19. Bhaban-6 1 Floor 33 100 208021 208120
20. Bhaban-6 1% Floor 34 100 208121 208220
21. Bhaban-6 2" Floor 35 100 208221 208320
22. Bhaban-6 2" Floor 36 70 208321 208390
23. Bhaban-7 1% Floor 37 50 208391 208440
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Center # 02: Govt. College of Applied Human Science, Azimpur, Dhaka.
ROOM - WISE SEAT PLAN

SI. No. - Room Capacity Roll Number
Building Floor Number Erom To
24. Bhaban-7 1% Floor 38 70 208441 208510
25. Bhaban-7 2" Floor 39 50 208511 208560
26. Bhaban-7 4™ Floor 41 50 208561 208610
21. Bhaban-7 4™ Floor 42 90 208611 208700
28, Bhaban-7 5" Floor 43 160 208701 208860
29. Hall Room | Ground Floor | Hall Room 140 208861 209000
Total= 2500
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